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TABLE VI.—Investments at Interest as on the 31st December, 1908.
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Deposited with

Name of Society and Branch. Total.
Mortgages

Post- I _ °" ,.
Office Other freeholdSavings- Banks. Property.
Bank.

Govern-
ment and
Municipal

Deben-
tures.

Other
Invest-
ments.

M.U.I.O.O.P.
New Zealand Branch, Central Body
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay
New Plymouth
Wanganui
Wellington
Nelson
Motueka
Hokitika
Ashley
Ashburton

£
154

54,818
31,760
17,841
12,463
39,205
32,915
10,177
4,596

20,458
8,103

£
154

3,419
294

1,030
1,251
2, 115
1,363

147
298

1,375
418

£

M88
17

£

48,161
30,966
16,144
11,212
33,787
19,952
10,030
3,145

18,733
7,355

£

1,550
500
650

£

8,808
11,600

ljiea
350

330

Total New Zealand Branch 232,490 11,864 3,188 199,485 14,650 3,301

DIVISIONS SEPARATELY BEGISTERED.
Marlborough District
North West!and
North Canterbury
Lyttelton „
South Canterbury
Otago
Southland

10,046
11,006
31,033
15,046
6,190

115,309
25,940

451
1,792
2,364

420
221

3,374
2,625

9,095
9,214

27,444
13,681
5,969

105,179
13,653

500

l^225
945

137
2,154
9,500

400
25

Total separately registered 214,570 11,247 4,339 184,235 13,379 1,370
Total of Order 447,060 23,111 7,527 383,720 28,029 4,673

I.O.O.P.
Grand Lodge of New Zealand 52,784 2,435 821 46,929 2,59!

N.I.O.O.F.
Auckland Provincial District 4,373 1,668 737 1,968

B.U.O.O.F.
Aorangi Lodge 2,268 103 2,165

A.O.P.
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay „
Taranaki
Wellington „
Nelson „
Canterbury United
South Canterbury
United Otago „
Court Coromandel

23,444
10,802
19,822
56,006
20,179
31,919
10,687
59,942

533

1,363
183

1,384
3,371
1,052
1,288

945
708

98

3,330
278
528
124
304
655
199
26

18,751
10,619
17,960
51,922
13,503
'29,453
9,087

58,331
409

•200

5,500
185

's74
400 304

Total of Order . { 233,334 10,392 5,444 210,035 6,100 1,363
A.O.S.

Total A.O.S. 1,191 216 975
U.A.O.D.

Grand Lodge of the North Island
Grand Lodge of Canterbury
Grand Lodge of Otago and Southland

43,437
35,540
19,640

6,000
3,495
3,393

3,114 31,353
31,970
14,355

2,900 70
75

361231 M00
4,200Total of Order 98,617 12,888 3,345 77,678 506

I.O.E.
New Zealand District
New Zealand Central District
Star of Hope Tent

17,252
35,434

231

302
1,900

51

969
260

15,981
29,697

180
31500 "77

Total of Order 52,917 2,253 1,229 45,858 3,500 77
S.D.T.

National Division of New Zealand
Divisions separately registered

6,744
4,749

9
228

6,735
4,51011

Total of Order 11,493 237 11 11,245
H.A.C.B.S.

New Zealand District 6,139 1,179 639 4,192 129
P.A.P.S.A.

Grand Council of New Zealand.. 58015,144 517 13,990 20 37
R.E.B.S.

Total R.E.B. Societies 2,422 302 2,120
Grand Total 927,742 55,301 20,333 800,875 41,849 9i 384
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